Panel mounted socket - Part no. 1466

Panel mounted socket - Part no. 1466

Protection type
Ampera

Poles

Woltage

Hertz

Earth position
Contact

Connection technology

IP 44

16 A
4p
230

50-60 Hz

9 h

W

standard

Screw terminals

Drawing Amp. 16 32

1 MEB 260 Poles 3 4 5 3 4 5

Dim. in mm a T35 100 100 100 100 100
b B4 92 a2 92 a2 a2
4 S0 54 58 B2 62 a1
d &0 a5 - 8s 85 g5
[] 52 77 7 7 77 77
f 5.5 5.5 55 55 5.5 55
g 7 8 8 g 8 g
g1 2 2 2 2 2 2
h Fi 100 100 103 103 106
k 44 34 34 54 G4 49
I 52 55 65 67 a7 72
n &0 63 72 g2 g2 B5
a Pl 20° 207 20 P 0e

Terminal for cond, cross. 1. 1.5 1.5 25 25 2.5

section (mm’) min.-max. —4 —4 —4 =10 =10 =10




